

# SUPERIOR FINLEASE LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061995

Regd. Off: NS-92, Khasra No-33/21, Ranaji Enclave, Najafgarh, Near Arjun Park Bus Stand  
New Delhi - 110043; Email id: [superiorfinlease@gmail.com](mailto:superiorfinlease@gmail.com);  
Website: <http://www.superiorfinlease.com>; Phone No.: +91-9953798335

---

August 15, 2020

The BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers  
Dalal street,  
Mumbai- 400001  
Email Id: [corp.relations@bseindia.com](mailto:corp.relations@bseindia.com)

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited  
4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C-62  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra east  
Mumbai- 400098  
Email Id: [raviraj.nirbhawane@mcx-sx.com](mailto:raviraj.nirbhawane@mcx-sx.com)

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

**Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find the enclosed copy of Newspaper clippings of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the First Quarter ended June 30, 2020 as published in:

- i. The Pioneer (English) Dated 15.08.2020
- ii. The Pioneer (Hindi) Dated 15.08.2020

This is for your information & records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

For Superior Finlease Limited

  
Disha Rani  
(Company Secretary)

Encl: A/a

RBI to pay ₹57,128 cr dividend to Govt

PTI ■ MUMBAI

The Reserve Bank of India board on Friday approved a dividend payout of ₹57,128 crore to the government...

as per the revised Economic Capital Framework (ECF). In a statement, the RBI said its central board headed by Governor Shaktikanta Das reviewed the current economic situation...

Butler at 5.5 per cent," it said. Finance Minister Nirmala Sitharaman in the budget for 2020-21 had provisioned ₹60,000 crore in dividend from the RBI and other banks to bridge the fiscal deficit...

will miss the target. At the same time, the government is being forced to spend more to cushion the blow from the pandemic, straining the budget deficit.

from July-June at present and is scheduled to be harmonised with the government's April-March fiscal starting FY22. In the current year, the RBI will have a nine-month financial year, ending in March.

Markets retreat for 3rd day; bank stocks bleed

PTI ■ MUMBAI

Equity indices nursed losses for the third straight day as investors pursued consumption to banking, financial and consumer stocks amid negative global cues.

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

Bank credit grows 5.11 pc; deposits 11.11 pc: RBI data

PTI ■ MUMBAI

Bank credit and deposits grew 5.11 per cent and 11.11 per cent to ₹1,02,65,740 crore and ₹1,40,14,100 crore, respectively, in the fortnight ended July 31, according to the latest data from the RBI.

On a year-on-year (y-o-y) basis, non-food bank credit growth was at 6.7 per cent in June 2020, nearly the same as in May 2020 but lower than the growth of 11.1 per cent in June 2019.

Allow e-way bill for intra-State transportation of gold: GoM

PTI ■ NEW DELHI

States can make e-way bill mandatory for transportation of gold within the respective states but implementing it for inter-state movement across India will not be feasible, a state-ministerial panel suggested on Friday.

The group of ministers (GoM), comprising finance ministers of Kerala, Bihar, Gujarat, Punjab, Karnataka and West Bengal, set up to examine feasibility of implementation of e-way bill for movement of gold and precious stones...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

Gr Noida brings open-ended scheme of residential buildings

Greater Noida: On the occasion of Independence Day, the Greater Noida Authority is bringing an open-ended scheme of residential buildings from date, GNIDA CEO Narendra Bhooshan said.

Under which you can decorate the dream of dwelling by not applying for the request. It is a special occasion for them that they are bringing an open-ended scheme of residential buildings from date, GNIDA CEO Narendra Bhooshan said.



meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

meat and fish, official data released post market hours on Thursday showed. BSE auto, banking, finance, oil and gas, FMCG and telecom indices fell up to 2.50 per cent on Friday's session...

Metro Rly observes CLEANLINESS WEEK

Kolkata: Metro Railway has undertaken a special cleanliness drive on Tuesday to observe Cleanliness Week from 14th August to 16th August, 2020. Metro officers and staff have been participating in this drive in order to make Metro premises more beautiful and clean and augment its aesthetics.

On Friday for the fifth consecutive day, cleanliness drives were organised at North-South and East-West Metro stations in which Metro staff participated in numbers maintaining all COVID-19 protocols.

Milaap introduces free fundraising

New Delhi: For charitable organisations and personal causes during the COVID pandemic, Milaap is introducing a free fundraising platform for the upcoming festive season from the Independence Day.

Table with 3 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ending, Previous Quarter. Title: SUPRA INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED.

Table with 3 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ending, Previous Quarter. Title: SUPERIOR FINLEASE LIMITED.

Table with 3 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ending, Previous Quarter. Title: SUPERIOR FINLEASE LIMITED.

Table with 5 columns: SI No., Author, Name of books, Price, Discount, Total. Title: विहार सस्कार.

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Tender Notice No. & Date, Work and location, First Year Reserve Price, Approx. cost of Work Rs., Cost of Tender Form Rs., EMD Rs.

Table with 5 columns: S.N., Short Description of Item, Quantity, T.O.D.

Table with 5 columns: S.N., Short Description of Item, Quantity, T.O.D.

Table with 5 columns: SI No., Author, Name of books, Price, Discount, Total.

WPI inflation falls 0.58% in July, food prices spike

PTI ■ NEW DELHI

The wholesale price-based inflation, based on the monthly Wholesale Price Index, stood at -0.58 per cent (provisional) for the month of July, 2020 as compared to -1.17 per cent during the corresponding month of the previous year.



ened and inflation fell 25.56 per cent, while in fruits it was (-) 3.03 per cent. Inflation in fuel and power basket fell 9.84 per cent in July, compared to 13.60 per cent drop in the previous month.

The annual rate of inflation, based on the monthly WPI (Wholesale Price Index), stood at (-) 0.58 per cent (provisional) for the month of July, 2020 as compared to -1.17 per cent during the corresponding month of the previous year.

stood at 8.20 per cent, against (-) 9.21 per cent in June. Pulses saw inflation of 10.24 per cent, while for potato it was 69.07 per cent in July. Protein rich items like egg, meat and fish saw hardening of prices with inflation at 3.27 per cent.

ICRA Principal Economist Aditi Nayar said the considerable narrowing in the WPI disinflation in July 2020 relative to the previous month, was along expected lines, with a correction in the index levels for crude oil and primary food articles to a four-month high.

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Tender Notice No. & Date, Work and location, First Year Reserve Price, Approx. cost of Work Rs., Cost of Tender Form Rs., EMD Rs.

PUBLIC NOTICE: My Client Khushi Singh Son Lala Vajra Singh, Plot No. T-65, Block T, Shukra Bazar Road, Ujjain Nagar West N, Delhi-59 has disclosed his Son Kamal Singh N, Delhi-59...

Table with 2 columns: Name of work and its location, Approx cost of the works in Rs., Address of the office, Earnest Money, Date & time of submission of tender, Opening of tender, Website & notice board.

WESTERN RAILWAY TRACK MACHINE WORK e-Tender Notice No. W64/12/2019/16A dated 13.08.2020. Chief Engineer (TMC), Western Railway, HD Office, Chhaprahat, Mumbai-400 020.

PRAKASH WOOLLEN & SYNTHETIC MILLS LIMITED C-1729/1UP/19/78PL/COA/404. Muzaffarpur Road, Patna, Bihar.

WESTERN RAILWAY E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. S/16/2020 Dated 13.08.2020.

Table with 5 columns: S.N., Short Description of Item, Quantity, T.O.D.

WESTERN RAILWAY E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. S/16/2020 Dated 13.08.2020.

Table with 5 columns: S.N., Short Description of Item, Quantity, T.O.D.

REGENT ENTERPRISES LTD. E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. R/2020/001 dated 14.08.2020.

REGENT ENTERPRISES LTD. E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. R/2020/001 dated 14.08.2020.

REGENT ENTERPRISES LTD. E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. R/2020/001 dated 14.08.2020.

REGENT ENTERPRISES LTD. E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. R/2020/001 dated 14.08.2020.



**ताहिरी ने विद्याम चैपिनशिप में पूरा अंडर का कार्ड चला**

आजकाल भारतीय क्रिकेट अंतर्राष्ट्रीय (बीसीसीआर) के चैंपियनशिप में पूरा अंडर का कार्ड चलाया जा रहा है। ताहिरी ने इस अंडर 69 का कार्ड चलाया और क्रिकेट अंतर्राष्ट्रीय के चैंपियनशिप अंडर 69 का कार्ड चलाया।

**शुभकर पहले दौर के बाद संयुक्त 71वें स्थान पर लुहड़ा (केरल)**

शुभकर पहले दौर के बाद संयुक्त 71वें स्थान पर लुहड़ा (केरल) का स्थान बना रहा। शुभकर पहले दौर के बाद संयुक्त 71वें स्थान पर लुहड़ा (केरल) का स्थान बना रहा। शुभकर पहले दौर के बाद संयुक्त 71वें स्थान पर लुहड़ा (केरल) का स्थान बना रहा।

**अच्छी ख्यातता की वजह से रसोईदार शोपन अर्द्धी क्लब (स्टेट्स) का**

अच्छी ख्यातता की वजह से रसोईदार शोपन अर्द्धी क्लब (स्टेट्स) का स्थान बना रहा। शोपन अर्द्धी क्लब (स्टेट्स) का स्थान बना रहा।

**भारतीय-अमेरिकी गोलफर आन हार्पर फाइनल में**

भारतीय-अमेरिकी गोलफर आन हार्पर फाइनल में शामिल हुईं। आन हार्पर फाइनल में शामिल हुईं।

**शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट, संसेक्स 433 अंक लुहड़ा**

शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा। शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा।

**धोनी शिवाय में पसीना बहायेंगे**

आशा है चेन्नई

**सीएसके खिलाड़ी आईपीएल शिवाय के लिए चेन्नई पहुंचे**



MS Dhoni

भारतीय क्रिकेट टीम के पूर्व कप्तान धोनी ने चेन्नई आयात करके शिवाय में आने के लिए शुभकर पहले दौर के बाद संयुक्त 71वें स्थान पर लुहड़ा (केरल) का स्थान बना रहा। धोनी ने चेन्नई आयात करके शिवाय में आने के लिए शुभकर पहले दौर के बाद संयुक्त 71वें स्थान पर लुहड़ा (केरल) का स्थान बना रहा।

अध्ययन किया जा जिसे देखने में My Clear Khasan Singh 50 Late Taker Singh भी शामिल है। My Clear Khasan Singh 50 Late Taker Singh भी शामिल है।

**शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट, संसेक्स 433 अंक लुहड़ा**

शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा। शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा।

**शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट, संसेक्स 433 अंक लुहड़ा**

शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा। शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा।

**शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट, संसेक्स 433 अंक लुहड़ा**

शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा। शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा।

**शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट, संसेक्स 433 अंक लुहड़ा**

शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा। शेयर बाजारों में लगातार तीसरे दिन गिरावट का सिलसिला जारी रहा।

**सेना ने 31वीं भिड़त में वीनस को हराया**

भारत 31वीं भिड़त में सेना ने वीनस को हराया। भारत 31वीं भिड़त में सेना ने वीनस को हराया।

वीनस को हराया। वीनस को हराया। वीनस को हराया। वीनस को हराया।

क्र.सं.	विवरण	वैधता का अंतराल	आवृत्ति	आवृत्ति का अंतराल	आवृत्ति का अंतराल
1	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	1,542.91	2,946.19	2,202.56	1,542.91
2	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	9.99	214.51	16.51	9.99
3	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	9.99	215.76	16.51	9.99
4	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	12.41	165.51	18.32	12.41
5	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	5.80	135.97	18.32	5.80
6	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	864.00	864.00	864.00	864.00
7	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	0.14	1.93	0.21	0.14

**कार्यालय नगर पालिका परिषद खोडा-मकनपुर गाजियाबाद**

कार्यालय नगर पालिका परिषद खोडा-मकनपुर गाजियाबाद। कार्यालय नगर पालिका परिषद खोडा-मकनपुर गाजियाबाद।

**सखर का 57,128 करोड़ रुपए का लामोई देना रिजर्व बैंक**

सखर का 57,128 करोड़ रुपए का लामोई देना रिजर्व बैंक। सखर का 57,128 करोड़ रुपए का लामोई देना रिजर्व बैंक।

**सुप्रीयर फिनलैज लिमिटेड**

क्र.सं.	विवरण	वैधता का अंतराल	आवृत्ति	आवृत्ति का अंतराल	आवृत्ति का अंतराल
1	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
2	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
3	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
4	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
5	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
6	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
7	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
8	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
9	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74
10	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	15.74	8.18	22.68	15.74

**PARIYAT PAPER MILLS LIMITED**

क्र.सं.	विवरण	वैधता का अंतराल	आवृत्ति	आवृत्ति का अंतराल	आवृत्ति का अंतराल
1	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	442.22	1615.15	1726.83	5967.19
2	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	-40.49	6.67	0.94	66.44
3	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	-40.49	6.67	0.94	66.44
4	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	-40.49	-1.11	0.68	44.19
5	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	-40.49	-1.11	0.68	44.19
6	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	329.00	329.00	329.00	329.00
7	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	518.85	559.34	515.38	514.69
8	वीनस को हराया (मुद्र)	-1.23	-0.03	0.02	1.34

**कार्यालय जिला पंचायत गाजियाबाद**

कार्यालय जिला पंचायत गाजियाबाद। कार्यालय जिला पंचायत गाजियाबाद।

**कार्यालय जिला पंचायत गाजियाबाद**

कार्यालय जिला पंचायत गाजियाबाद। कार्यालय जिला पंचायत गाजियाबाद।